
 
 
 

Information Bulletin  
 

 
 
 
  
 
2021-122 Page 1 of 1 | 

December 1, 2021 

Attention: Prosthetic Services Network 
Subject: Reminder - Submit application for new 

contract by December 17, 2021 
 
Reminder to submit your application for the new Prosthetic Services contract by December 17, 2021 
to be considered for a contract award taking effect on February 1, 2022. Current contracted 
Prosthetic service providers (includes certified prosthetists, anaplastologists, and ocularists) must 
apply to be eligible to provide services to WorkSafeBC after January 31, 2022. 

How do I apply? 
The Prosthetic Services application process is posted on WorkSafeBC’s website at Becoming a 
provider - WorkSafeBC. 

The recording of the November 17 information session is now available on WorkSafeBC’s YouTube 
channel as well as answers to frequently asked questions. 

Any questions regarding this application process should be emailed to procurement@worksafebc.com, 
quoting “Prosthetics Application” in the subject line of the email. 

Thank you for your continued efforts in supporting injured workers and we look forward to your 
application. 
 
For Payment Status, Inquiries, and Issues:  
 
Check out our online View Payment Invoice Status service. 
 
If you are a My Provider Services user, log in for a more robust online Invoice Status and 
History service. 
 
WorkSafeBC Payment Services  

604.276.3085 extension 2  

1.888.422.2228 (toll free)  

 

The Information Bulletin serves as a communication channel between Health Care Programs and the program providers. If 
you would like to be added to the email list, change your email address or be removed from the list, please send an email 
to hcsinqu@worksafebc.com requesting the change. 
 

https://www.worksafebc.com/en/health-care-providers/provider-types/prosthetics/becoming-a-provider
https://www.worksafebc.com/en/health-care-providers/provider-types/prosthetics/becoming-a-provider
https://youtu.be/dqg1Fx64uuk
https://youtu.be/dqg1Fx64uuk
https://www.worksafebc.com/resources/health-care-providers/guides/vendor-application-prosthetic-services-faqs?lang=en
mailto:procurement@worksafebc.com
https://pii.online.worksafebc.com/default?_ga=2.214406039.1276721007.1588196287-2050760435.1588196287
https://idm.worksafebc.com/siteminderagent/forms/login-wsbc.fcc?TYPE=33554433&REALMOID=06-7165c228-d8e9-4836-a88a-4fc3196e9c62&GUID=&SMAUTHREASON=0&METHOD=GET&SMAGENTNAME=-SM-88YTdRNgyZzxWAp9j72fsm5Kd6D%2fpt5zOctlme4JYf3GIPIFlbY6Ss4pE%2bnABhGRqZJDUbPR5O2X0UMYdfjkbz56IZ0xECUW&TARGET=-SM-HTTPS%3a%2f%2fidp%2eworksafebc%2ecom%2fsiteminderagent%2fredirectjsp%2fredirectop%2ejsp%3fwtrealm%3durn-%3Aopsaml2%26wctx%3dWsFedOwinState-%3D--xg6tM0bfn6sGWfbr--lSEW9hLyNlcqZ2qsUpL4SEgbeNSCJAQizRD5u5tMRLuew4wcxMsd7Qqxqiu0dl5hinA0Tfw6I_DX8qRHbDw7rH0C9AvfeMkNDEUa_RRsWDcP--B5wEyTKh41fphC9HlETh17A%26wa%3dwsignin1%2e0%26sigalg%3drsa--sha256%26SMPORTALURL%3dhttps-%3A-%2F-%2Fidp%2eworksafebc%2ecom-%2Faffwebservices-%2Fpublic-%2Fwsfedsso-%2F
mailto:hcsinqu@worksafebc.com

